—
MAIN C ATALOG
Safety Products
ABB Jokab Safety
Eden is a non-contact safety sensor
used as interlocking device for e.g.
doors and safe position monitoring.
Eden consists of two parts: Adam and

Connector
male
Type Order code
Pluto x x 1) x M12-5 Adam DYN-Status M12-5 2TLA020051R5200
Pluto or Vital x x M12-5 Adam DYN-Info M12-5 2TLA020051R5100
x x M12-5 Adam DYN-Reset M12-5 2TLA020051R5300
OSSD compatible
(incl. Pluto and
Sentry)
x M12-5 Adam OSSD-Info M12-5 2TLA020051R5400
x x M12-8 Adam OSSD-Info M12-8 2TLA020051R5700
x M12-5 Adam OSSD-Reset M12-5 2TLA020051R5600
x x x M12-8 Adam OSSD-Reset M12-8 2TLA020051R5900
1) Pin 5 can be used as a standard info signal or StatusBus.
Code description Code level Type Order code
General code. (Eva is interchangeable) Low level Eva General code 2TLA020046R0800
Unique code. (Prevents defeat/fraud) High level Eva Unique code 2TLA020046R0900
Description Type Order code
Distance plate in yellow PBT (4 pcs). DA 1B 2TLA020053R0700
Black distance rings to be mounted in Adam and Eva mounting holes (4 pcs). DA 2B 2TLA020053R0300
Distance plate
2
T
L
C
17
2
7
2
7
F
0
2
0
1
Eva General code
2
T
L
C
0
10
0
6
1V
0
2
0
1
Description Type Order code
Mounting plate for conventional door/hatch and folding door. Two pieces are needed for
a complete set.
JSM D4H 2TLA040033R3600
Mounting plate for folding doors. Used together with one piece of JSM D4H.                                                                              JSM D4J 2TLA042020R4000
Sliding lock for Eden on conventional doors. (Eden is not included.) JSM D20 2TLA020302R1000
Mounting converting plate from Eden E to Eden OSSD or Eden DYN DA 3A 2TLA020053R0600
Heat shrinking tubes for M12 connectors. Protects M12 connectors in harsh environments
and provides extra protection against tampering.
M12 Safety seal 2TLA020053R0800
Wrench for tightening of M12 connectors according to specified torque: 0.6 Nm. M12 Torque wrench 2TLA020053R0900
Handheld terminal for addressing, configuration and testing of StatusBus devices,  DYN-
link devices and conventional PNP devices.
FIXA 2TLA020072R2000
JSM D20 Eden slide lock
2
T
L
C
0
10
0
4
0
F
0
2
0
1
FIXA
2
T
L
C
0
10
0
4
0
F
0
2
0
1
Description Type Order code
Reset button for Adam with 5 pins Smile 12RF 2TLA030053R2600
Reset button for Adam with 8 pins Smile 12RG 2TLA030053R2700
2
T
L
C
17
2
5
7
5
F
0
2
0
1
Smile 12RG Reset button
—
Adam
—
Eva
—
Accessories
—
Spare parts (included with main product on delivery)
—
Reset buttons for local reset
4 – 10 S A F E T Y PRO D U C T S C ATA LO G A B B J O K A B S A FE T Y
4
—
Cables and connectors
Eden
Connector Female/male Length Special feature Type Order code
M12-5 Female 3 m M12-C31 2TLA020056R0500
6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Female + male 0.3 m M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
Angled female connector M12-C1012V2 2TLA020056R6700
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
Male 6 m M12-C62 2TLA020056R0200
10 m M12-C102 2TLA020056R1200
M12-8 Female 3 m M12-C33 2TLA020056R2900
6 m M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 m M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 m M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
Female + male 0.06 m M12-C00634 2TLA020056R6400
1 m M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000
3 m M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100
M12-C61
2
T
L
C
17
2
9
5
1F
0
2
0
1
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
M12-8 pole male, straight M12-C04 2TLA020055R1700
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
Cable with 8 conductors
50 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R1005
100 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R1010
200 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R1020
500 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R1050
C5 cable
2
T
L